



SUMMARY OF BIDS
07/30/2026 AT 2:00 PM
89003 26C

ATSION ROAD PHASE IV IMPROVEMENTS
SHAMONG TOWNSHIP, BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

				Aarawak Paving Co.		Paving Plus LLC		Earle Asphalt			
				7503 Weymouth Road Hammononton, NJ 08037		PO Box 464 Glassboro, NJ 08028		PO Drawer 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727			
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID: ATSION ROAD - STA. 275+25 TO 298+25											
1	HMA Milling, 2"	8,500	SY	\$4.00	\$34,000.00	\$4.10	\$34,850.00	\$3.25	\$27,625.00		
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	1,020	TON	\$114.00	\$116,280.00	\$115.00	\$117,300.00	\$125.00	\$127,500.00		
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	500	SY	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00		
4	Parge Inlet (If & Where Directed)	6	UN	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00		
5	Curb Piece	6	UN	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00		
6	Traffic Stripes, 4" (White)	4,700	LF	\$0.73	\$3,431.00	\$0.80	\$3,760.00	\$1.00	\$4,700.00		
7	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Yellow)	600	LF	\$0.73	\$438.00	\$0.80	\$480.00	\$1.00	\$600.00		
8	Asphalt Material Testing, Complete	1	LS	\$3,346.00	\$3,346.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,083.13	\$4,083.13		
9	Fuel Price Adjustment	100	DOL	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00		
10	Asphalt Price Adjustment	300	DOL	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00		
ALTERNATE BID #1											
A1.1	HMA Milling, 2"	1,500	SY	\$3.16	\$4,740.00	\$4.10	\$6,150.00	\$2.92	\$4,380.00		
A1.2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	180	TON	\$114.00	\$20,520.00	\$115.00	\$20,700.00	\$115.00	\$20,700.00		
A1.3	Traffic Stripes, 4" (White)	900	LF	\$0.73	\$657.00	\$0.80	\$720.00	\$1.00	\$900.00		
A1.4	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Yellow)	120	LF	\$0.70	\$84.00	\$0.80	\$96.00	\$1.00	\$120.00		
ALTERNATE BID #2											
A2.1	HMA Milling, 2"	1,500	SY	\$3.16	\$4,740.00	\$4.10	\$6,150.00	\$2.92	\$4,380.00		
A2.2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	180	TON	\$114.00	\$20,520.00	\$115.00	\$20,700.00	\$115.00	\$20,700.00		
A2.3	Traffic Stripes, 4" (White)	900	LF	\$0.73	\$657.00	\$0.80	\$720.00	\$1.00	\$900.00		
A2.4	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Yellow)	120	LF	\$0.70	\$84.00	\$0.80	\$96.00	\$1.00	\$120.00		

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID	\$163,900.00	\$165,290.00	\$170,913.13	
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #1	\$26,001.00	\$27,666.00	\$26,100.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE BID #1	\$189,901.00	\$192,956.00	\$197,013.13	
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #2	\$26,001.00	\$27,666.00	\$26,100.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE BIDS #1 & #2	\$215,902.00	\$220,622.00	\$223,113.13	

No Bid Submitted By:
 RE Pierson Const. Co, Inc.
 South State, Inc.